MOULDED
CASE CIRCUIT
BREAKERS
CATALOGUE OF MOULDED CASE
CIRCUIT BREAKERS AND SWITCH
DISCONNECTORS
In order to increase the safety and control of electrical installations, the Ex9M se-
ries of moulded case circuit breakers (MCCBs) was developed to bring enhanced

of high intensity, e.g. in heavy industry.
Utilization category A circuit breakers.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
3
Frame
size
S
Breaking
capacity
S: 36 kA
N: 50 kA
Q: 70 kA
H: 100 kA
P: 150 kA
TM
Release
technology
TM:
Thermo
Magnetic
type for
power
distribution
M
Product
family
M: MCCB
3P
Poles
1P: 1-pole
2P: 2-pole
3P: 3-pole
4P4T: 4-pole
with protected
N-pole
500
Rated
current
1: to 160 A
2: to 250 A
3: to 500 A
4: to 630 A
5: to 800 A
M2: 125—250 A
M3: 250—500 A
M4: 400—630 A
M5: 630—800 A
M1: 16—160 A
Ex9
Product